Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG EMC & Inductive Solutions Max-Eyth-Straße 1 · 74638 Waldenburg · Germany Tel. +49 (0) 79 42 945-0 · Fax +49 (0) 79 42 945-400 eiSos@we-online.de · www.we-online.de



Product / Process Change Notification (PCN)			
 □ Major change ☑ Minor change 			
PCN #: Affected Series:	PCN_IndPD2_20211224 WE-PD2; 744773xxx; 744774xx	x Cr	hange Category: Equipment / Location General Data Material
PCN Date: Effective Date:	October 01, 2021 December 24, 2021		Process Product Design Shipping / Packaging Supplier Software
Contact:	Product Management	Da	ata Sheet Change:
Phone:	+49 (0) 7942 - 945 5001		Yes 🛛 No
Fax:	+49 (0) 7942 - 945 5179	At	ttachment:
E-Mail:	pcn.eisos@we-online.com		Yes 🛛 No
DESCRIPTION AND PURPOSE OF CHANGE: To increase the production capability, Würth Elektronik expands the production sites. All products with lot number 401 XXX XXX XXX XXX, will be affected by this change. There will be no change in form, fit, function, quality or reliability of the product. Detail of Change: Because of the COVID-19 pandemic, worldwide supply chains have been interrupted. To ensure the constant availability of the product, an additional production line has been released for the WE-PD2 sizes 4532 744773xxx and 5848 744774xxx.			
The products have identical characteristics. Because of this, there will be no change in the datasheet. After the effective date the following articles of the sizes 4532 and 5848 will be produced with both sources: Size 4532 Size 5848 7447730 744774122 744773122 744774222			

 Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG Sitz Waldenburg, Registergericht Stuttgart HRA 580801

 Komplementär Würth Elektronik eiSos Verwaltungs-GmbH, Sitz Waldenburg, Registergericht Stuttgart HRB 581033

 Geschäftsführer Thomas Schrott, Alexander Gerfer, Thomas Wild, Dirk Knorr, Josef Wörner

 Bankverbindung UniCredit Bank AG Stuttgart, Konto 322 620 136, BLZ 600 202 90, IBAN DE86 6002 0290 0322 6201 36, SWIFT/BIC HYVEDEMM473 · USt.-IdNr. DE220618976

Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG EMC & Inductive Solutions Max-Eyth-Straße 1 · 74638 Waldenburg · Germany

Tel. +49 (0) 79 42 945-0 · Fax +49 (0) 79 42 945-400 eiSos@we-online.de · www.we-online.de

